
	
   	
  
	
  

2014 – 2015 MASTERS DIVISION STATISTICS 
	
   	
   	
  
	
  
1. Recent Results 
	
  

WEEK	
   MATCH	
   DATE	
   DAY	
   TIME	
   SITE	
   HOME	
   SCORE	
   SCORE	
   AWAY	
  

16	
  
31	
   7-­‐Mar	
   Sat	
   7:00	
  PM	
   UA-­‐1	
   IT&E	
   1	
   3	
   Big	
  Blue	
  
32	
   7-­‐Mar	
   Sat	
   9:00	
  PM	
   UA-­‐1	
   Family	
  FC	
   3	
   1	
   Rovers	
  FC	
  

 
 
 
2. Recent Goal Scorers	
  
	
  

NAME	
   TEAM	
   W16	
  
Luis	
  LARRAZABAL	
   FFC	
   2	
  
Roy	
  ABRIL	
   BB	
   2	
  
	
  Ian	
  LAWTON	
   RFC	
   1	
  
	
  Se	
  LIM	
   FFC	
   1	
  
	
  Noel	
  CASILAO	
   BB	
   1	
  
Own	
  Goal	
   ITE	
   1	
  
	
  
	
  
 
3. Recent Player Discipline	
  
	
  
	
   W16	
  

NAME	
   TEAM	
   Y	
   R	
  
Xiang	
  Dong	
  LIU	
   ITE	
   0	
   1	
  
Peter	
  WALLS	
   RFC	
   1	
   0	
  
	
  	
  Keith	
  YOO	
   FFC	
   1	
   0	
  
	
  Antonio	
  CABUHAT	
  JR	
   BB	
   1	
   0	
  
	
  
4. League Table	
  
 

	
  
MD	
  Standings	
  as	
  of:	
   Sunday,	
  March	
  8,	
  15	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  RANK	
   TEAM	
   GP	
   W	
   L	
   D	
   GF	
   GA	
   GD	
   PTS	
  
1	
   Family	
  FC	
   13	
   10	
   1	
   2	
   48	
   14	
   34	
   32	
  
2	
   Rovers	
  FC	
   13	
   8	
   5	
   0	
   51	
   16	
   35	
   24	
  
3	
   Big	
  Blue	
   13	
   7	
   4	
   2	
   36	
   25	
   11	
   23	
  
4	
   Paintco	
  Strykers	
   12	
   3	
   9	
   0	
   22	
   66	
   -­‐44	
   9	
  
5	
   IT&E	
   13	
   1	
   10	
   2	
   18	
   54	
   -­‐36	
   5	
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  5. Golden Boot 
 

MD	
  Golden	
  Boot	
  as	
  of:	
   Sunday,	
  March	
  8,	
  15	
  

 
RANK	
   NAME	
   TEAM	
   TOTAL	
  
1	
   Carlos	
  BARAJAS	
   RFC	
   12	
  
2	
   Noel	
  CASILAO	
   BB	
   11	
  
3	
   Se	
  LIM	
   FFC	
   11	
  
4	
   Manoucher	
  SABETI	
   RFC	
   10	
  
5	
   Roy	
  ABRIL	
   BB	
   10	
  
6	
   Ian	
  LAWTON	
   RFC	
   8	
  

7	
   Luis	
  LARRAZABAL	
   FFC	
   8	
  
8	
   Joel	
  PUNZALAN	
   SFC	
   7	
  
9	
   Susumu	
  MORIMOTO	
   SFC	
   7	
  
10	
   John	
  OH	
   FFC	
   7	
  

 
 
6. Player Discipline 
 

MD	
  Player	
  Discipline	
  as	
  of:	
   Sunday,	
  March	
  8,	
  15	
  

 
RANK	
   NAME	
   TEAM	
   POINTS	
   YC	
   RC	
  

1	
   Peter	
  WALLS	
   RFC	
   5	
   3	
   1	
  
2	
   Ty	
  JACOT	
   RFC	
   4	
   2	
   1	
  
3	
   Yi	
  SHAO	
   FFC	
   4	
   4	
   0	
  
4	
   Dennis	
  AMUAN	
   BB	
   3	
   3	
   0	
  
5	
   Yun	
  KANG	
   FFC	
   2	
   0	
   1	
  
6	
   Michael	
  Crisostomo	
   BB	
   2	
   0	
   1	
  
7	
   Michael	
  SANTOS	
   ITE	
   2	
   0	
   1	
  
8	
   Darren	
  SAMPSON	
   BB	
   2	
   2	
   0	
  
9	
   Kevin	
  MALAKOOTI	
   ITE	
   2	
   2	
   0	
  
10	
   Xiang	
  Dong	
  Liu**	
   ITE	
   2	
   0	
   1	
  

 
	
  

*Player(s)	
  received	
  a	
  caution	
  in	
  three	
  separate	
  matches,	
  will	
  be	
  suspended	
  for	
  the	
  match	
  
	
  that	
  immediately	
  follows	
  the	
  third	
  caution.	
  	
  
**Player(s)	
  received	
  a	
  red	
  card	
  in	
  the	
  previous	
  match	
  and	
  currently	
  suspended.	
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7. Fair Play	
  
 

MD	
  Fair	
  Play	
  as	
  of:	
   Sunday,	
  March	
  8,	
  15	
  

 
RANK	
   TEAM	
   POINTS	
   Y	
   R	
  
1	
   Paintco	
  Strykers	
   3	
   3	
   0	
  
2	
   IT&E	
   9	
   5	
   2	
  
3	
   Big	
  Blue	
   9	
   7	
   1	
  
4	
   Family	
  FC	
   12	
   10	
   1	
  
5	
   Rovers	
  FC	
   13	
   9	
   2	
  

 
 
 
8. Upcoming Matches 
 

WEEK	
   MATCH	
   DATE	
   DAY	
   TIME	
   SITE	
   HOME	
   SCORE	
   SCORE	
   AWAY	
  

17	
  
33	
   14-­‐Mar	
   Sat	
   7:00	
  PM	
   UA-­‐1	
   Family	
  FC	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   Strykers	
  FC	
  
34	
   14-­‐Mar	
   Sat	
   9:00	
  PM	
   UA-­‐1	
   Rovers	
  FC	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   Big	
  Blue	
  

18	
  
35	
   21-­‐Mar	
   Sat	
   7:00	
  PM	
   UA-­‐1	
   Rovers	
  FC	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   IT&E	
  
36	
   21-­‐Mar	
   Sat	
   9:00	
  PM	
   UA-­‐1	
   Big	
  Blue	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   Strykers	
  FC	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  


